Sl.

No.

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS

Subject

Centrally sponsored
schemes for sports
Coaches for vacant
posts
Commonwealth
Games

Doping test on
Indian sportsmen
Funds for welfare of
youth

Funds utilization by
sports federations
Hockey training to
youth in Jharkhand
India’s bid for 2014
Asian Games
India’s poor
ranking in
football/sports
Locating young
sporting talents
Match fixing
National Games,
2009

National Youth
Policy

Neglect of sports in
the country

Nehru Yuvak
Kendras
Panchayati Raj
Yuva Shakti Khel
Kood Abhiyan

No. of
Questions
asked

3

1

12

1

Questions

No. of
Supple-
mentaries
asked



17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.

Sports Authority of
India
Sports bodies
Sports
facilities/promotion
Sports
infrastructure in
rural areas
Standard of sports
Training for
Olympic and Asian
Games

TOTAL:

43



